Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master

4002
4005
4001
4003
4004
4006

Master

8006

Master

8009
8004
8003
8002
8007
8001
8010
8005

Preferred

Magic
Porter
Druid
Skeeter
Lizzie

Pictsie

Preferred

Popo

Lily
Vinny
Dempsey
Piper

Fi

Bric
Trudy
Michelle

Course Yardage:

04 inch

Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Terry Tonjes
Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Shelley Edwards
Norwich Terrier Claire Demartini
Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis

Course Yardage:

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Janet Yun

Course Yardage:
08 inch
Bichon Frise Claire Short
Dachshund Bonnie Wright

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura
Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
Russell Terrier Vicke Casey
Bichon Frise June Bogdan

Papillon Julie Cromwell

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

172 Course Time: 79
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:57:11 100 1st 21 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:48 NO [ O O 0 1 0 1 0
0:58:81 NO [ 0o O 1 0 0 0 O
0:62:01 NQ LI O O 1 4 1 0 O
0:64:61 NO L O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:80:50 NO L O 3 1 0 0 0 0

172 Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:76:87 NQ [] L O 6 2 1 0 1 0

172 Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:45:52 100 1st ] 28 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:46:18 100 2nd L 27 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:81 100 3d LT 24 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:36:51 NO [ O 0O 2 0 1 0 0
0:44:51 NO [ 0o O 0 1 0 0 O
0:58:45 NQ LI O o 0 1 0 0 O
0:73:53 NQ [ O o 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master Preferred

12015
12010
12001
12007

Master

12014
12013
12002
12005
12008
12006
12004
12009
12011

Lacy
Pepsi
Jiminy

Jester

Janie
Terra
Indy
Ken
Christy
Dazzle
Laika
Patch
Piper

Course Yardage:

12 inch

English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans
Shetland Sheepdog Leslee Large
Cocker Spaniel Tammy Mehmed
Course Yardage:

12 inch

Poodle Ceci Martinez
Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Border Terrier Rebecca Cranford
Pug Yuuki Sekine

Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura
Poodle Mitzi Keating

English Cocker Spaniel Monica DuClaud
Rat Terrier Blancett Reynolds

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sharon Freilich

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

177 Course Time: 72
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:48:70 100 1st L] 23 O 0 O O O O
0:50:29 100 2nd 21 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:63:80 NO LI OO O 2 1 0 1 o0
172 course Time: 69
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:42:64 100 1st L1 26 O 0 O O O O
0:45:97 100 2nd L] L] 23 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:52:77 100 3rd L 16 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:39:68 NQ [ L O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:48:27 NQ [ O O 0 1 0 0 0
0:50:94 NQ L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:53:42 NO L Lo o 1 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master Preferred

16029
16043
16001
16006
16013
16025
16030
16003
16020
16004
16034
16031
16059
16036
16024

Chaska
Jake
Roula
Dash
Olivia
Eli
Glimmer
Belle
Troy
Tyler
Ranger
Chase
Lennon
Juno
Winter

gai

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Leslie Garrow
Sherry Kritzer
Ann-Marie Moore
Joy Mueller

Tori Hancock
Deidra Notheis
Dee Dee Anderson
Luba Hunt
Jennifer Hunt
Jean Donovan
Suzie Yannes
Joy Mueller

Patti Kostakis
Tiffany Schmitcke
Jeanne Widup

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 69

FAULTS l

Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:42:21 100 1st 1 26 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:01 100 2nd [ L1 25 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:46:66 100 3rd 22 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:17 100 4th 21 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:49:64 100 LI 19 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:53:79 100 b 15 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:54:18 100 14 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT || O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:41:30 NQ [ Lo o 0 1 1 0 o0
0:52:11 NQ LI Lo O 0 1 0 1 O
0:54:12 NQ LI O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:56:65 NO L O O 0 1 0 0 0
0:57:55 NQ L O o 0 0 0 1 O
0:57:56 NQ LI O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:58:43 NQ [ O o 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master

16021
16032
16061
16007
16014
16010
16039
16035
16022
16027
16016
16028
16011
16023
16005
16009
16008
16041
16017

Stripe
Kozmo

Roo

Patrick
Ticket

Magic Momo
Sassy

Kobe
Kinzee
Morgan
Emmitt
Apache Moo
Puma

Cara

Sutter

Coco

Bradie
Rubie

Harvey

Excellent Preferred

16037

Baxter

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Marcy Mantell

American Eskimo Dog Lloyd Silver
Australian Cattle Dog Sharon Freilich
Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee
Shetland Sheepdog Philip Seyer
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans
Chinese Shar-Pei Marla Marlow
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslee Large
Australian Cattle Dog Jean Nattkemper
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Graham
Border Collie Nick Duncan
Pumi Marla Marlow
Border Collie Beverly Hoogendyk
Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen
Italian Greyhound Greg & Jennifer Behre
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna J. Wade
Australian Cattle Dog Joni Sampson
Keeshond Julie North

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Weinberg

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

177 Course Time: 67

FAULTS l

Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:36:65 100 1st 1 30 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:37:72 100 2nd [ 0T 29 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:09 100 a3cd L1 L 26 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:24 100 4th L1 26 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:41:43 100 L 25 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:91 100 LB 23 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:46:27 100 b 20 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:25 100 LI a3 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo o 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT || O o 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:60 NQ [ Lo o 2 1 0 1 o0
0:43:75 NQ LI O o 0 1 0 0 O
0:48:43 NQ [ O o 0 0 0 1 o
0:54:47 NQ LI Lo O 1 0 0 1 O
0:58:14 NO [ 0o O 0 1 0 0 O
0:58:42 NQ LI O 0o 2 1 0 1 O
0:60:59 NO L L O o 1 0 0 1 0

182 Course Time: 69

FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:67:61 100 st [ O o 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

et ) Lavonda Herting e Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 177  course Time: 67
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16026 Wabi Sabi All American Dog/Mixed Bree Judy A Estebez 0:53:95 100 1st ) [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
16038 Yoshio Shiba Inu Peter Chuck 0:62:70 No L Lo o 1 2 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master Preferred

20041 Jay
20008 Murphy
20046 Kyna
20010 Summer
20027 Ticket
20004 Brooklyn
20002 Cajun

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

American Foxhound
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Bouvier des Flandres

Nancy Campanile
Kelly Hale

Candy Gaiser

Robin Cohen
Margot McKereghan
Suzie Yannes

Deborah Ross

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 73

FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:39:13 100 st L)L) 33 O 0 O O O O
0:48:73 100 2nd I 24 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:51:97 100 3rd 21 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:56:76 100 ath LI L 16 O 0 0O O O O
0:61:53 100 1 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:62:36 100 b 10 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:76:08 NQ [ 1 O 9 0 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master

20009
20003
20034
20007
20042
20038
20043
20018
20024
20033
20035
20005
20001
20044
20011
20026
20040
20017
20047
20019
20032
20037
20036
20020

Rae
Rebus
Zoe
Sadie
Clancy
Luna
Splash
Tucker
Zara
Ziji
Louis
Joyo
Bae
Uma
Haiku
Shine
Enzo
Five
Carly
Revelation
Chuck
Shay
Kai
Curly

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Collie

American Staffordshire Terrie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Pat White

Phil Cooper

Tori Hancock
Sharon Kennedy
Sharon Woodland
Meg Mann
Rebecca King
Larry Rich
Jennifer Underwood
Linda E. Wargo
Pin Pin Wong
Sara McAulay
Sarah Wright
Sarah Wright
Suzanne Bria
Julia O'Rourke
Lucia Corace
Lauren Lee Leach
Karen Johnson
Nancy Ross
James Cobb
Sharon Kennedy
Beverley Hoogendyk
Chris Clifford

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

182 Course Time: 64
Time Score Q
0:37:97 100 1st
0:38:60 100 2nd
0:39:33 100 3rd
0:40:33 100 4th
0:41:63 100
0:45:53 100
0:45:57 100
0:49:32 100
0:50:12 100
0:53:74 100

ABSENT [
ABSENT ||
ABSENT L
ABSENT L
ABSENT !
No Time NO [
0:38:61 NQ LI
0:39:86 NQ LI
0:40:21 No U
0:41:55 NQ LI
0:42:28 NQ LI
0:44:33 No L
0:46:84 NQ LI
0:49:64 NQ LI
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

20039 Rosie
20029 Raven
20022 Lucy

Excellent Preferred

20014 Rowan

Excellent

20048 Kiara
20031 Brody
20025 Banner

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

20 inch

Labrador Retriever

20 inch

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Christine Hempel
Margot McKereghan

Course Yardage:

Joan Helmes

Course Yardage:

Marion Bashista
Teri Swallow

Mary Arango

Mensona Kennel Clu

b

Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

0:54:65 NQ [ L O O 0 1 0 0 0
0:55:73 NQ [] O o 2 1 0 2 0
0:57:61 NQ L L O o 1 0 0 1 o0
182 Course Time: 73
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:42:24 NO [ 1 O o 1 0 0 1 0
182  course Time: 64
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:45:66 100 st L [ O 0 O O O O
0:48:66 NQ LI [ O O 0 1 0 1 0
0:62:08 NQ LI O O 2 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Lavonda Herring

Master

24007 Punch
24011 Amber
24009 Solo
24002 Jenna
24004 Sam
24010 Sansei
24005 Kamdyn
24014 Tully
24015 Rockelle
24001 Goldi
24017 Indy
24012 Moet

Excellent

24003 Chloe

Master

24902 Gambit
24901 Cassie
24016 Cash
24903 Brew
24006 Casey

24 inch

Golden Retriever
Great Dane

Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Irish Setter
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback

24 inch
Irish Setter

24C inch
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Edwina Ryska
Gwen DeBaere
Julia O'Rourke
Carol and Jerry Vesely
Kevin Anderson
Barbara Sasaki
Kelley McNair
Margaret Norris
Chris Christopher
Chris Christopher
Carol Vesely
Jennifer Underwood

Course Yardage:

Pam Warner

Course Yardage:

Adriana Nottestad
Robin Terry

Sally Connell
Laura Jones

Kelly Chaffin

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

182 Course Time: 68
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:34 100 1st L] 26 O 0 O O O O
0:46:27 100 and L LI 21 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:51:17 100 ard LD 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:95 100 ath LI L 16 O 0 0O O O O
0:53:43 100 L 14 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:54:74 100 13 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NO L O O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:43:18 NQ [ 1 O o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:46:16 NO [ 1 O O 0 0O 0 2 0
0:53:66 NQ [ O o 1 1 0 0 O

182 Course Time: 68
FAUIL TS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:66:10 100 1st L1 [ O 0 0O O 0 O

182 Course Time: 64
FAUI TS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:34:88 100 st L) LT 29 O 0 O O O O
0:36:90 100 2nd LI 27 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:37:25 100 3rd 1 26 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:37:01 NQ LI O o 0 1 0 1 O
0:38:11 NO [ 1 O O 0 0O O 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lavonda Herring

Premier

8004 Vinny
8003 Dempsey

Premier Preferred

12001 Jiminy

Premier

12011 Piper
12004 Laika
12008 Christy
12006 Dazzle
12009 Patch
12013 Terra
12003 Ivy

08 inch

Dachshund

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Beagle

Bonnie Wright

Kelley Fallon

Leslee Large

Sharon Freilich
Monica DuClaud
Dorothy Fujimura
Mitzi Keating
Blancett Reynolds
Katherine Lai

Sharon Harper

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:46:50 100 1st L
0:63:29 NQ LI [ O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:94 100 1st [
0:46:66 100 ond L O

ABSENT [ O O

ABSENT L 0 O
0:47:03 NO L O O
0:49:60 NQ L O O
0:60:43 NQ [ O O

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0O 0 O o o0 o
0o 2 1 0 1 o0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0O o0 0O o o0 o
FAULTS |
Time R W T I E
0O 0o O o o0 o
0O 0 O o o0 o
0 0 0O o o0 o
0O 0o 0O 0o o0 o
0 1 1 0 0 ©O
o 2 0 0 0 O
0 1 2 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lavonda Herring

Premier Preferred

16001
16034

Roula

Ranger

Premier

16007
16014
16010
16028
16022
16021
16032
16039

Patrick
Ticket
Magic Momo
Apache Moo
Kinzee
Stripe
Kozmo

Sassy

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ann-Marie Moore

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Suzie Yannes

16 inch

Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee
Shetland Sheepdog Philip Seyer
Border Collie Nick Duncan
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslee Large
Shetland Sheepdog Marcy Mantell
American Eskimo Dog Lloyd Silver

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:42:71 100 st L
0:51:75  __ 100 2nd L L
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:88 100 1st [
0:42:33 100 2nd L
0:42:82 100 3rd L 0L

ABSENT LI O O

ABSENT [ O O
0:40:98 NO [ O O
0:44:46 NQ L O O
0:46:09 NO LI O O

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0O 0 O o o0 o
0O o0 0O o o0 o
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0O o0 0O o o0 o
0o 0 O 0o o0 o
0O 0o O o o0 o
0O 0 O 0o o0 o
0o 0 O 0o o0 o
0 1 0 0O o0 O
0O o0 1 0 0 o
0o 0 O o0 1 o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lavonda Herring

Premier Preferred

20008 Murphy
20004 Brooklyn

20041

Jay

Premier

20003
20047
20038
20036
20018
20024
20039
20035
20026
20007
20034
20009

Rebus
Carly
Luna
Kai
Tucker
Zara
Rosie
Louis
Shine
Sadie
Zoe

Rae

20 inch

Golden Retriever
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Weimaraner

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Kelly Hale
Suzie Yannes

Nancy Campanile

Phil Cooper

Karen Johnson

Meg Mann

Beverley Hoogendyk
Larry Rich

Jennifer Underwood
Leslie Lava

Pin Pin Wong

Julia O'Rourke
Sharon Kennedy
Tori Hancock

Pat White

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:47:78 100 1st L[] O 0 0 O 0 O
0:57:67 100 2nd [ [ o 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:01 NQ LI Lo o 0 1 0 1 o0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:37:60 100 st [ O 0 0 O 0 O
0:39:78 100 2nd [ O 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:95 100 3rd [ o 0 0 O 0 O
0:44:17 100 ath L) O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:32 100 O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:52:63 100 O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:52:64 100 Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ [ Lo o 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NO U O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:38:06 NOQ L O o 0 0 0 1 O
0:38:54 NQ [ Lo o 0 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lavonda Herring

Premier

24007 Punch
24015 Rockelle
24013 Bill
24005 Kamdyn
24012 Moet

Premier

24016 Cash
24902 Gambit
24901 Cassie
24903 Brew
24006 Casey

24 inch

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

24C inch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Edwina Ryska
Chris Christopher
Linda E. Wargo
Kelley McNair

Jennifer Underwood

Sally Connell
Adriana Nottestad
Robin Terry
Laura Jones

Kelly Chaffin

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:01 100 1st L
0:41:66 100 ond L LI
0:49:39 100 3rd L O

ABSENT [ O O
0:46:11 NO LI O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:31.71 100 1st LI
0:32:01 100 ond L O
0:34:41 100 3rdg L 0L

ABSENT LI O O
0:59:03 NO LI O O

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0O 0 O o o0 o

0O o0 0O o o0 o

0o 0 O 0o o0 o

0O 0 O o o0 o

0 1 1 0 0 ©O
FAULTS |

Tme R W T E E
0O 0 O 0o o0 o

0o 0 O 0o o0 o

0O 0 O 0o o0 o

0O o0 O o o0 o

15 1 2 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

RS =LA N LY L A Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Open 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

12016 Toby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Laurie Dolan ABSENT [] O o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Open Preferred 16 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

16046 Cyder Labrador Retriever Lauren Leach 0:53:89 NO [ O 0 1 0 0 1 0
Open 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

16052 Indy Australian Cattle Dog Kelly Crotts ABSENT | OO 0 0 0 0 0 0
16047 Bodhi All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heidi Hemstalk ABSENT ! 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16048 Preston Miniature Schnauzer Millicent Conover 0:67:19 NO [] O 0 3 1 1 0 0
16050 JEEP Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman 0:70:78 NO L] 0 O 0 2 2 2 0 0
16049 Lumi American Eskimo Dog Michael Higgins 0:94:05 NQ [ O 48 0O 0 O o0 oO

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Lavonda Herring

Open Preferred

20055 Theodore

Open

20057
20049
20052
20051
20054
20058
20050

Open

24018
24019
24020

Jamba
Flurry
Wren
Rio
Fae
Fizz
will

Kobe
Rico

Gypsy

20 inch

Poodle

20 inch

Poodle
Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

24 inch

American Foxhound

Flat-Coated Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Alison Thurber

Helen A Bauer
Diane Parness
Rebecca King
Margaret Majua
Keni Meyer
Cheri Scannell

Leslie Pederson

Candy Gaiser
Stacie Jo Enriquez

Jennifer Underwood

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:73:24 NQ LI [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:45:70 100 1st L
ABSENT L []
No Time NO LI O
0:38:25 NO LI [
0:41:96 NQ LI []
0:46:23 NQ [ L]
0:69:85 NO LI [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NO LI O
0:50:11 NO [ O
0:70:23 NQ LI [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

]

]

O 0Oodogn

[]
[]
[]

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 3 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

0 3 1 0 1 0

2 2 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 1 0



Mensona Kennel Club

Novice l Lavonda Herring Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Novice B 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
12018 Violet Rat Terrier Vickey Meyer 0:46:00 100 st L [ O 0 O O O O
Novice Preferred 16 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16054 Ziggy Border Collie Sheila Tresenrider 0:35:49 100 1st O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Novice B 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

16055 Spree Australian Shepherd Leslie Garrow 0:50:65 100 1st L] [ 0 0 0 0 0
16053 Grady Shetland Sheepdog Susan Delgado 0:49:63 NO [] L O 0 2 0 0 1 0
Novice A 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16057 Taya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Chris Kittredge 0:80:13 NO [ L] [ 9 2 0 0 2 0
Novice Preferred 20 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20063 Kaydyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair 0:34:81 NO L (][] O o O o 1
20061 Java German Shepherd Dog Jacqueline M Pisenti 0:43:17 NO [] O 0 1 1 0 1 0
Novice B 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
20074 CODE Border Collie Taner Dogan 0:43:88 90 1st L [ 0 2 0 0 0 0
20064 Elvis Border Collie Mette Bryans 0:69:51 NO [ L O 0 1 2 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

Novice l Lavonda Herring Saturday, January 27, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Novice B 24 inch FAULTS

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

24021 Merlin Collie Susan Delgado 0:51:62 100 1st L) [ 0O 0 O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



